XXXIII. MEDUNRODNI SVIBANJSKI
TURNIR U RITMICKOJ GIMNASTICI

R [ (S o [

1. ARTIC Tamara 11,950 11,550 23,500
::f GK "VINDIJA"

2 .RADOJLOVIC Marija 11,450 10,150 21,600
%  GK "PARTIZAN"

3. AKOSHEGYI Eszter 10,300 10,050 20,350
. RGSE "PECSI"

4 . WEBER Lara 10,050 9,200 19,250
2> KRG 'LEDA"

5 .MARGETIC Marija 9,600 9,250 18,850
";’; GK "MAKSIMIR"

6 . MISIC Tamara 10,000 7,900 17,900
% SK "RITAM"

7 . SCHMID Julia Sophie 9,450 8,300 17,750
7= ATG GRAZ

8 . SARKANIJ Hana 8,550 8,300 16,850
@® SD "MOSTE"

9.ILIEVA Savina 8,300 8,000 16,300
@# CSKA



Kadetkinje / Childrens

1

10.

. PETI Viktoria

~~~  RGSE "PECSI"

. BUZSAI Bernadett

. RGSE "PECSI"

.KRECLOVIC Ena

% SK "RITAM"

. OBERING Petra

. RGSE "PECSI"

.NEMES Lara

w® SD "MOSTE"

. FROCHLICH Taja

w® SD "MOSTE"

.BUBAS Karla

2> GK "MAKSIMIR"

.DURETEC Ivona

2> GK "MAKSIMIR"

. MICHALEK Elisabeth

“~% ATG GRAZ

HRISTOVA Aleksandra
@# CSKA
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10,300

10,350

10,650

10,050

10,400

9,750

9,550

9,150

8,900

11,250

10,900

11,400

10,900

9,350

9,900

11,700

9,150

9,250

9,150

9,050
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22,000

21,600

21,550

21,450

21,300

19,100

19,050

18,600

18,400

18,050



Juniorke / Juniors

1

-

-

>

L5 o

-

. VILLCA SEME Tamia Dulce

SD "MOSTE"

.STOEVA Vasilena

CSKA

.PURIC Kaja

SD "MOSTE"

.MAKSIMOVIC Sanja

SK "RITAM"

. TURCIN Lorena

GK "MAKSIMIR"

. MARGETIC Sara

KRG "ZAGREB"

. FULOP Hanna

RGSE "PECSI"

. LILESCU Vanessa

7= ATG GRAZ

—

. VIRAG Nemeth

RGSE "PECSI"
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12,700

12,350

12,250

13,400

12,500

11,600

10,650

12,500

10,700

12,100

12,400

11,650

10,450

10,800

10,900

11,350

9,400

9,900
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24,800

24,750

23,900

23,850

23,300

22,500

22,000

21,900

20,600



Seniorke / Seniors

1

10.

11

12.

. KRSMANOVIC Tijana

$%  GK "PALILULA"

. HESZ Dominika

. RGSE "PECSI"

. ARHAR Pia

% SD "MOSTE"

. VERACNIK Lena

7= ATG GRAZ

. STOJAKOVIC Matea

ﬁf GK "MAKSIMIR"

. DASKALOVA Anelia

@# CSKA

.BEGOVIC Stefana

2> KRG "ZAGREB"

. CENCEN Veronika

% SD "MOSTE"

.STRAJNAR Brina

> DSRG "BRANIK"

STAMENKOVIC Jelena

$%  GK "PALILULA"

.HORVAT Valentina

## KRG "SISKA"

GALIC Mirta
2> GK'MAKSIMIR"
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13,400

12,850

12,950

12,950
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10,000
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S B (] T A O e

25,350

25,200

25,050

24,200

23,950

22,650

22,100

22,000

21,100
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20,300

20,100
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Mini D E. . UKUPNQ
Odbici D+E-odbici

1. ARTIC Tamara 3,300 8,650 11,950
"“" GK "VINDIJA"

2. RADOJLOVIC Marija 3,650 7,800 11,450
LS g GK "PARTIZAN"

3. AKOSHEGY!I Eszter 3,050 7,250 10,300
5 RGSE "PECSI"

4. WEBER Lara 2,650 7,400 10,050
"ff, KRG "LEDA"

5. MISIC Tamara 2,300 7,700 10,000
LS o SK "RITAM"

6. MARGETIC Marija 2,150 7,450 9,600
2 GK'MAKSIMIR"

7. SCHMID Julia Sophie 1,950 7,500 9,450
~. ATGGRAZ
8. SARKANJ Hana 1,850 6,700 8,550

> SD "MOSTE"

9. ILIEVA Savina 1,700 6,600 8,300
@# CSKA
Mini U D E  UKUPNO
Odbici D+E-odbici
1. SARKANJ Hana 1,950 6,350 8,300

@#  SD'MOSTE"

Obrada: Gomaz Str. 1
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Mini O D E  UKUPNO

Odbici D+E-odbici

1. RADOJLOVIC Marija 3,000 7,150 10,150
e GK "PARTIZAN"

2. AKOSHEGY!I Eszter 3,250 6,800 10,050
5 RGSE "PECSI"

3. MARGETIC Marija 2,600 6,650 9,250
"ff, GK "MAKSIMIR"

4. WEBER Lara 3,050 6,150 9,200
2> KRG'LEDA"

5. SCHMID Julia Sophie 1,350 6,950 8,300
~. ATGGRAZ

6. MISIC Tamara 1,500 6,400 7,900
LS o SK "RITAM"

Mini o b E  UKUPNO
Odbici D+E-odbici

1. ARTIC Tamara 3,600 7,950 11,550
2> GK'VINDIJA"

2. ILIEVA Savina 1,650 6,350 8,000
@@ CSKA

Obrada: Gomaz Str. 2
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Kadetkinje / Childrens J ? o UKUPNO
Odbici D+E-odbici
1. KRECLOVIC Ena 3,600 7,050 10,650
LS o SK "RITAM"
2. NEMES Lara 3,700 6,700 10,400
@#  SD'MOSTE"
3. BUZSAI Bernadett 3,550 6,800 10,350
?ﬁ RGSE "PECSI"
4. PETI Viktoria 3,800 6,500 10,300
?ﬁ RGSE "PECSI"
5. OBERING Petra 3,300 6,750 10,050
fﬁ RGSE "PECSI"
6. FROCHLICH Taja 2,600 7,150 9,750
@#®  SD'MOSTE"
7. DURETEC Ivona 2,950 6,600 9,550
;", GK "MAKSIMIR"
8. MICHALEK Elisabeth 2,450 6,700 9,150
;’, ATG GRAZ
9. HRISTOVA Aleksandra 2,350 6,550 8,900

@@ CSKA

Obrada: Gomaz

Str. 3
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Kadetkinje / Childrens O D E UKUPNO
Odbici D+E-odbici

1. OBERING Petra 4,650 6,750 11,400
- RGSE "PECSI"

2. BUZSAI Bernadett 4,150 7,100 11,250
5 RGSE "PECSI"

3. KRECLOVIC Ena 3,850 7,050 10,900
%  SK'RITAM"

3. NEMES Lara 3,650 7,250 10,900
@##®  SD'MOSTE"

5. BUBAS Karla 3,200 6,700 9,900
'_‘;’, GK "MAKSIMIR"

6. FROCHLICH Taja 2,250 7,100 9,350
@#  SD'MOSTE"

Kadetkinje / Childrens ® b £ UKUPNO
Odbici D+E-odbici

1. PETI Viktoria 4,600 7,100 11,700
5 RGSE "PECSI"

2. MICHALEK Elisabeth 2,450 6,800 9,250
;', ATG GRAZ

3. HRISTOVA Aleksandra 2,400 6,750 9,150
- CSKA

4. BUBAS Karla 2,600 6,550 9,150

“‘."' GK "MAKSIMIR"

Kadetkinje / Childrens i D £ UKUPNO
e
1. PURETEC lvona 3,350 6,300 9,050
2 GK'MAKSIMIR" 0,60

Obrada: Gomaz Str. 4
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Juniorke / Juniors O b E. . UKUP. N.o.
Odbici D+E-odbici

1. MAKSIMOVIC Sanja 5,800 7,600 13,400
LS g SK "RITAM"

2. VILLCA SEME Tamia Dulce 5,200 7,500 12,700
@#  SD'MOSTE"

3. LILESCU Vanessa 5,150 7,350 12,500
;’, ATG GRAZ
3. TURCIN Lorena 5,650 6,850 12,500

;" GK "MAKSIMIR"

5. STOEVA Vasilena 4,950 7,400 12,350
@# CSKA
6. PURIC Kaja 5,050 7,200 12,250

@#  SD'MOSTE"

7. MARGETIC Sara 4,400 7,200 11,600
2> KRG'ZAGREB"

8. VIRAG Nemeth 3,900 6,800 10,700
% RGSE "PECSI"

9. FULOP Hanna 3,750 7,200 10,650
% RGSE "PECSI" 0,30

Obrada: Gomaz Str. 5
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Juniorke / Juniors 1 T b E. . UKUP N.o.
Odbici D+E-odbici
1. STOEVA Vasilena 4,400 8,000 12,400
@# CSKA
2. VILLCA SEME Tamia Dulce 4,800 7,300 12,100

> SD "MOSTE"

3. PURIC Kaja 4,500 7,150 11,650
@®  SD'MOSTE"

4. FULOP Hanna 4,250 7,100 11,350
fﬁ, RGSE "PECSI"

5. MARGETIC Sara 3,750 7,150 10,900
2» KRG 'ZAGREB"

6. TURCIN Lorena 3,900 6,900 10,800
‘;’, GK "MAKSIMIR"

7. MAKSIMOVIC Sanja 3,800 6,650 10,450
%  SK'RITAM"

8. VIRAG Nemeth 3,500 6,700 9,900
~~.  RGSE'PECSI" 0,30
9. LILESCU Vanessa 3,000 6,400 9,400

~. ATGGRAZ

Obrada: Gomaz Str. 6
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XXXIIl. MEDUNRODNI SVIBANJSKI
TURNIR U RITMICKOJ GIMNASTICI

Seniorke / Seniors @ b £  UKUPNO
Odbici D+E-odbici
1. KRSMANOVIC Tijana 5,600 7,800 13,400
%  GK'"PALILULA"
2. ARHAR Pia 5,500 7,450 12,950
@##®  SD'MOSTE"
2. VERACNIK Lena 5,700 7,250 12,950
~> ATGGRAZ
4. HESZ Dominika 5,300 7,550 12,850
~~.  RGSE'"PECSI"
5. STOJAKOVIC Matea 4,900 7,250 12,150
'_:', GK "MAKSIMIR"
6. BEGOVIC Stefana 4,300 6,950 11,250
'_:', KRG "ZAGREB"
7. DASKALOVA Anelia 4,200 6,900 11,100
@# CSKA
8. STRAJNAR Brina 3,800 7,150 10,950
##  DSRG "BRANIK"
9. CENCEN Veronika 3,900 6,950 10,850
@#® SD'MOSTE"
10. STAMENKOVIC Jelena 4,200 6,600 10,800
%  GK'"PALILULA"
11. HORVAT Valentina 3,850 6,850 10,700
@P KRG "SISKA"
12. GALIC Mirta 3,700 6,750 10,450
;_ﬁf, GK "MAKSIMIR"
Obrada: Gomaz Str. 7
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Seniorke / Seniors |/C® b £ UKUPNO
Odbici D+E-odbici
1. HESZ Dominika 5,350 7,000 12,350
<5 RGSE "PECSI"
2. ARHAR Pia 5,000 7,100 12,100
@#  SD'MOSTE"
3. KRSMANOVIC Tijana 4,650 7,300 11,950
%  GK'"PALILULA"
4. STOJAKOVIC Matea 4,750 7,050 11,800
—_:', GK "MAKSIMIR"
5. DASKALOVA Anelia 4,350 7,200 11,550
- CSKA
6. VERACNIK Lena 4,800 6,450 11,250
~> ATGGRAZ
7. CENCEN Veronika 4,050 7,100 11,150
@#  SD'MOSTE"
8. BEGOVIC Stefana 3,950 6,900 10,850
;_ﬁf, KRG "ZAGREB"
9. STRAJNAR Brina 3,150 7,000 10,150
@® DSRG "BRANIK"
10. STAMENKOVIC Jelena 3,700 6,300 10,000
%  GK'"PALILULA"
11. GALIC Mirta 3,150 6,800 9,650
;_ﬁf, GK "MAKSIMIR" 0,30
12. HORVAT Valentina 2,800 6,800 9,600
@P KRG '"SISKA"
Obrada: Gomaz Str. 8



XXXIIl. MEDUNRODNI SVIBANJSKI
TURNIR U RITMICKOJ GIMNASTICI
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AL O] 2L o

1. SD"MOSTE", Slovenia 0,000 10,400 12,700 12,950 12,100 12,100 60,250
@#  ARHAR Pia 12,950 12,100
NEMES Lara 10,400 10,900
VILLCA SEME Tamia Dulce 12,700 12,100
2. RGSE, Hungary 0,000 10,300 10,650 12,850 11,350 12,350 57,500
“~  FULOP Hanna 10,650 11,350
HESZ Dominika 12,850 12,350
PETI Viktoria 10,300 11,700
3. GK"MAKSIMIR", Croatia 0,000 9,550 12,500 12,150 10,800 11,800 56,800
';."f DURETEC Ivona 9,550 9,050
STOJAKOVIC Matea 12,150 11,800
TURCIN Lorena 12,500 10,800
4. CSKA, Bulgaria 0,000 8,900 12,350 11,100 12,400 11,550 56,300
@#  DASKALOVA Anelia 11,100 11,550
HRISTOVA Aleksandra 8,900 9,150

STOEVA Vasilena 12,350 12,400




XXXIIl. MEDUNRODNI SVIBANJSKI
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5. ATG, Austria 0,000 9,150 12,500 12,950 9,400 11,250 55,250
-
P~ LILESCU Vanessa 12,500 9,400
MICHALEK Elisabeth 9,150 9,250

VERACNIK Lena 12,950 11,250




2007 - B program

1.

2.

3.

CVETKOVIC Helena
&,,\ GK "OLIMPIK"

VELIKOVA Daria
g CSKA

CORLUKA Lara
2> GK'MAKSIMIR"

2006 - B program

1

.BOROVAC BEKAJ Amani

S,\ GK "OLIMPIK"

.DOMISLOVIC Lara

ﬁf GK "VINDIJA"

. GASPIC Antonija

2 KRSG "RUSULICE"

. TURK Lana

2> KSRG "GAZELA"

. JAKLENEC Jana

2> GK'"AURA"

. NUJSTER Natalie

ﬁf GK "MAKSIMIR"

. GRUJIC Vladana

S,\ KRSG "ALLERGO"

.GALETIC Hana

2> KRG 'LEDA"
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7,650

7,250

6,400

7,550

7,500

7,400

7,250

7,150

7,100

6,950

6,800
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7,650

7,250

6,400

7,550

7,500

7,400

7,250

7,150

7,100

6,950

6,800
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2005 - B program

1. HADZIC Asja
‘b\ KRG "ARABESQUE"

2 .ZORENC Eva
@® DSRG "BRANIK"

3. VILJEVAC Veronika
2> GK'"VINDIJA"

4 . MULAOSMANOVIC Iman
%\ KRG "ARABESQUE"

5.DEAK Zora
= RGSE "PECSI"

5.STEVANOVIC Iva
%  SK "RITAM"

7 . MEGYERI Ema
. RGSE "PECSI"

8 . CANIC Lucija
2> KRG "ZAGREB"

8,000

7,900

7,800

7,750

7,350

7,350

7,250

6,950
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8,000

7,900

7,800

7,750

7,350

7,350

7,250

6,950



XXXIII. MEDUNRODNI SVIBANJSKI
TURNIR U RITMICKOJ GIMNASTICI

1.KOVACEVIC Doris 8,100 8,100
LS GK "PALILULA"

2 .HOST HARI Nika 8,000 8,000
2 GK "MAKSIMIR"

3. PRETKOVIC Leona 7,550 7,550
';, GK "VINDIJA"

4 . CORLUKA Sara 6,500 6,500
2 GK "MAKSIMIR"

5.RAMIC Marta 6,300 6,300
’ﬂ"’f KRG "SIRENA"

6. VIDAKOVIC Vendi 5,600 5,600
2l KRG 'LEDA"

7 . VISIC Petra 4,950 4,950
2> KRG "SIRENA"

8 . SAJINOVIC Dejana 4,800 4,800
%\ KRSG "ALLERGO"

2004 - B program B.R.

1 . PERSA Maria 9,000 9,000
::f GK "MAKSIMIR"



2003 - B program

1

.KOPAC Dora

@® SD "MOSTE"

. LIPICER Ela

@# KRG "SISKA"

.MAVRACIC Marta

2> GK'"AURA"

. STRBAC Nera
2> GK 'MAKSIMIR"

. MARKOVIC Isidora

$%  GK "PARTIZAN"

. SUPEJ Metka
#® DSRG "BRANIK"

.MAROLT Zana

##  SD "MOSTE"

. HORVAT Marta
2> GK'MAKSIMIR"

. PINZAN Natalie
ﬁf KSRG "GAZELA"
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9,350

8,750

6,800

9,700

8,950

8,950

8,250

7,150

7,550
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9,700

9,350

8,950

8,950

8,750

8,250

7,550

7,150

6,800



XXXIIl. MEDUNRODNI SVIBANJSKI
TURNIR U RITMICKOJ GIMNASTICI

1.SRECKOVIC Ana 11,600 11,600
LS GK "PALILULA"

2 . BEZBRADICA Anastasija 10,000 10,000
% SK "RITAM"

3. KOVACEVIC Ana 9,500 9,500
%  GK "PARTIZAN"

4 . IVANOVA Iveta 9,150 9,150
g CSKA

4 .RADAN Tea 9,150 9,150

ﬁf KRG "SIRENA"

6 . HARISH JEZA Ziva 9,100 9,100
## KRG "SISKA"

7 . PUSIC Filipa 9,050 9,050
2> KSRG "GAZELA"

8 . NAJDIC Anamaria 8,300 8,300
'g, GK "MAKSIMIR"

9 .HOST HARI Vida 8,200 8,200
e GK'"MAKSIMIR"

10 . BUKOVSCAK Anja 7,900 7,900
2> KRG "ZAGREB"

11.KOVACIC Nika 7,750 7,750
2> KRG 'LEDA"

12 . FRLJAK Nastja 7,650 7,650
2 GK "MAKSIMIR"

13. HORVAT Ema 7,400 7,400
2> GK'MAKSIMIR"

14 . RAJIC Katarina 7,350 7,350
- KRG "RITMIKA"

14 . IMAMOVIC Lorena 7,350 7,350
;:, GK "AURA"
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16 . BATUR Lara 7,300 7,300
ﬁf KRG "SIRENA"

2001 - B program

1 . TANOVIC Zerina 10,700 10,700
%\ KRG "ARABESQUE"

2 . BELEC Chiara 9,800 9,800
2> GK'"VINDIJA"

3 . HONTI Karolina 9,750 9,750
=z RGSE "PECSI"

4 . SAMEC Barbara 8,850 8,850
ﬁf GK "MAKSIMIR"

5 .DRVOSEK KIHAS Tea 8,800 8,800
2> KRG "SIRENA"

6 . POSTONIJSKI Karla 8,750 8,750
2> GK "MAKSIMIR"

7 .BELLO Ema 8,600 8,600
2> GK "MAKSIMIR"

8 . DUGAC Nikolina 7,700 7,700
',:; KRG "SIRENA"

9. VUJICIC Sonja 7,500 7,500
&,,\ KRSG "ALLERGO"

10 . TRBOVIC Salma 7,300 7,300
%\ GK "OLIMPIK"

11 .NOVAK Hana 7,200 7,200
% KRG "RITMIKA"

12 . ATELSEK HOZJAN Lara 7,100 7,100
@® DSRG "BRANIK"

13 . PLETIKOSA Lucija 6,800 6,800
2> GK'SIBENIK"



2000 - B program

1

10.

. APOSTOLOVIC Zona

$%  GK "PALILULA"

.RADOJKOVIC Tamara

%  GK "PALILULA"

. KOLEVA Nikol

g CSKA

.CERINA Laura

2> KRG "SIRENA"

.RAZUM Eva

2 GK'AURA"

. VUKOIJA Karla

2> KSRG "POREC"

.KADRIC Azra

%\ GK "OLIMPIK"

. DEAK Darina

. RGSE "PECSI"

.HALUZAN Helena

’:f GK "MAKSIMIR"

PLETIKOSA Karla
2> GK'SIBENIK"
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11,200

10,900

10,500

10,050

9,950

9,700

9,600

8,950

7,000

10,850
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11,200

10,900

10,850

10,500

10,050

9,950

9,700

9,600

8,950

7,000



1999 - B program

1

. MUMINOVIC Dea

S,\ GK "OLIMPIK"

. HAXHIJA Dora

7= ATGGRAZ

.SERDAROVIC Andela

2> KRG "SIRENA"

.PAVLOVIC Ema

2 GK "MAKSIMIR"

. POSPIS Nina

’:f GK "MAKSIMIR"

1998 - B program

1

.MEHOLJIC Ena

%\ GK "OLIMPIK"

.STARCEVIC Ana

2> GK "MAKSIMIR"

.BARISIC Ivana

2> GK "MAKSIMIR"

.LOJE Lorena

’:f GK "MAKSIMIR"
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10,750

8,250

7,950

6,350

8,850

6,400

5,600

8,700
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10,750
10,550 10,550
8,250

7,950

6,350

8,850

8,700

6,400

5,600
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1 . KOCICA Grusa 13,450 13,450
@# KRG "SISKA"

2.0STOJIC Anja 10,600 10,600
2> KSRG "POREC"

3.VUKOJA Ana 9,950 9,950
2> KSRG "POREC"

4 . PETRIC Marijana 9,800 9,800
2> GK'"VINDIJA"

5.JURKOVIC Tonina 9,450 9,450
";’; KRSG "RUSULICE"

6 . LESKOVEC Tinka 9,150 9,150
## SD "MOSTE"

7 . VUJOVIC Jelena 8,750 8,750
% KRG "RITMIKA"

8 . MEDAKOVIC Lana Mojca 7,400 7,400
2> KRG "ZAGREB"

9 . NUKIC Lorin 7,350 7,350
":; GK "MAKSIMIR"

10 . BOROVAC TRKULJA Katarina 6,800 6,800
2l GK'"MAKSIMIR"
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W cimnasticki kb

1. razredi i mlade C program
1.GK MAKSIMIR M. LOVRAK

2. KRG LEDA

3. GK MAKSIMIR

4 . GK NIKA SESVETE

5. KRG ZAGREB

6 . GK NIKA D. SELO

3. razredi i mlade C program
1.GK AURA

2. GK MAKSIMIR 2

3.GK MAKSIMIR 1

4. GK MAKSIMIR D. SELO

5.GK NIKA 2

6. GK NIKA 1

XXXIII. MEDUNRODNI SVIBANJSKI
TURNIR U RITMICKOJ GIMNASTICI

ZAGREB, 25.126. 05. 2013

_

11,267
10,383
10,167
9,000
8,867

7,967

10,300
9,300
9,000
8,717
8,417

7,633

UKUPNO

11,267

10,383

10,167

9,000

8,867

7,967

10,300

9,300

9,000

8,717

8,417

7,633
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5. razredi i mlade C program
1.KRG LEDA

2. GK MAKSIMIR D. SELO

3 .KRG ZAGREB

4. GK MAKSIMIR

8.razredi i mlade C program
1.GK MAKSIMIR M. LOVRAK 2

2. GK MAKSIMIR M. LOVRAK 1

3.GK MAKSIMIR D. SELO

4. GK MAKSIMIR

XXXIII. MEDUNRODNI SVIBANJSKI
TURNIR U RITMICKOJ GIMNASTICI

ZAGREB, 25.126. 05. 2013

_

11,217
9,667
8,967

7,700

11,050
10,533
10,383

9,250

UKUPNO

11,217

9,667

8,967

7,700

11,050

10,533

10,383

9,250
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